COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/17
MB-0054-4
2002/11JN1/2 Series
Small Circular Connector
Straight Plug
Receptacle Angle Plug

MB-0054-4
6/17
Ordering Information
[JN1]
Receptacle/Plug
Series Mating key type
None:Normal
X: Angle changed
product
Contact size
K:♯20
Connector type
A: Panel attached
receptacle
D: Straight plug
E: Individual plug
F: Angle plug
Modify no.(Note 1)
JN1 A S 10 U L  * *
Connection method
U:Through-hole pin
M:Pin with solder
S: Crimp socket
L:♯22
Shell size
S: connection outer dia.
(10 dia. to 15 dia.)
F: Socket with soldering
No. of contacts
04:4 pins
10:10 pins
Relay receptacle
JN1 H S 10 P L *
Modify no.(Note 1)
Contact size
K:♯20
L:♯22
Series
Connector type
H: For cable connection
(without  flange)
K: For wall mounting
type(with  flange)
Connection method
P: Crimp pin
M: Pin with soldering
No. of contacts
04:4 pins
10:10 pins
Shell size
S: Connection outer dia.
(10 dia. to 15 dia.)
MB-0054-4
7/17
[JN2]
Series
Mating key type
None:Normal
X: Angle changed
product
Connector type
A: Panel attached
receptacle
D: Straight plug
F: Angle plug Modify no.(Note 1)
JN2 A S 10 U L  * *
Receptacle/Plug
Connection method
U:Through-hole pin
Contact size
K:♯20
L:♯22Shell size
S: connection outer dia.